
Einteilung Instrumental- und Gesangsunterricht für das 
Wintersemester 20/21 

 
E-Gitarre: Fastenrath 
 

Gunzer, Paul HF 
Mönig, Daniel HF 
Scheiner, Julius-Gustav HF 
Simons, Veit HF 
Thiel, Lukas HF 
  
Hütterott, Carl Mathias NF 
Schäffer, Benedict NF 

 
 
Gitarre: Fischer 
 

Soda, Jessica HF 
  
Beutler, Janina NF 
Blass, Jonathan NF 
Kusi, Annemarie  NF 

 
 
Violine/Viola: Yakoniuk 
 

Dunckert, Philine  HF 
Haas, Daria HF 
Seidel, Simon  HF 
Streibon, Laura HF 

 
 
Querflöte: Kamarinea 
 

Kesselmann, Lynn HF 
Wewers, Marie HF 
  
Deitz, Lian  NF 

 
 
Trompete: Kett 
 

Heider, Tim HF 
Jansen, Lars HF 
Rotering, Dominik HF 
  
Theißen, Jahn NF 
Weyandt, Victoria NF 

 
 



 
Klarinette: Giesen 
 

Stubenvoll, Laura HF 
  
Schmerse, Jasmin NF 

 
 
Akkordeon: Erakovic 
 

Otten, Anna Katharina HF 
 
Posaune: Havemann 
 

Michauk, Bjarne HF 
 
Schlagzeug: Amend 
 

Kuhlen, Vincent NF 
 
 
Gesang: Bruhn 
 

Batista Durao, Sofia HF 
Gorr, Bastian HF 
Kusi, Annemarie HF 
Lebherz, Ella HF 
Meis, Tanisha HF 
Schürmann, Alice HF 
  
Bracht, Kilian NF 
Hasert, Elisa NF 
Höfer, Markus NF 
Michauk, Bjarne NF 
Scheiner, Julius NF 
Seidel, Simon NF 

 
 
 
Gesang: Keden 
 

Janßen, Tobias HF 
Schwarz, Gina HF 
  
Otten, Anna  NF 
Schwedhelm, Ilva NF 
Wellens, Maike NF 
Weyandt, Victoria NF 

 
 



 
Gesang: Meyer 
 

Bak, Marie HF 
Kuhlen, Vincent HF 
Teepe, Laurenz HF 
Rossbach, Malva HF 
  
Fooßen, Lars NF 
Heinrichs, Annika NF 
Kesselmann, Lynn NF 

 
 
 
Gesang: Schulz 
 

Blass, Jonathan HF 
Fooßen, Lars HF 
Huetterott, Carl Mathias HF 
Schäffer, Benedict HF 
  
Heuvelmann, Florian NF 
Jansen, Lars NF 
Mönig, Daniel NF 
Paffrath, Hendrik NF 
Thiel, Lukas NF 

 
 
 
 
Gesang: Stoschek 
 

Mensch, Marie-Louise HF 
Rosche, Annika HF 
Scholta, Senta HF 
Simon, Jana HF 
  
Gunzer, Paul NF 
Scholta, Senta NF 
Soda, Jessica NF 
Theißen, Jahn NF 
Weinand, Laura NF 
Willer, Agnes NF 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Gesang: Warnke 



 
Fassbender, Christina HF 
Huth, Leonora HF 
Irsch, Jan Severin HF 
Manz, Lorena HF 
Mattern, Alexandra HF 
Saosirnyj, Lena ?? HF 
  
Daun, Cornelius NF 
Etzel, Lioba NF 
Haas, Diara NF 
Heider, Tim NF 
Klusmann, Pauline NF 
Schmerse, Jasmin NF 
Simons, Veit NF 
Streibon, Laura NF 
Treute, Niklas NF 
Wewers, Marie NF 

 
 
 
 
Klavier: Babik 
 

Weinand, Laura HF 
  
Bak, Marie NF 
Gunzer, Paul NF 
Huth, Leonora NF 
Irsch, Jan-Severin NF 
Jansen, Lars NF 
Mattern, Alexandra NF 
Simon, Jana NF 
Wellens, Maike NF 

 
 
 
 
 
Klavier: Hauptmann 
 

Bracht, Kilian HF 
Heuvelmann, Florian HF 
Klusmann, Pauline HF 
  
Schürmann, Alice NF 
Teepe, Laurenz NF 

 
 
 



Klavier: Landen 
 

Theißen, Jahn HF 
Weyandt, Victoria HF 
  
Dunckert, Philine NF 
Köhring, Arno  NF 
Mensch, Marie-Louise NF 
Otten, Anna Katharina NF 
Scholta, Senta NF 

 
 
 
Klavier: Rückert 
 

Daun, Cornelius HF 
Höfer, Markus HF 
Paffrath, Hendrik HF 
Willer, Agnes HF 
  
Fooßen, Lars NF 
Heinrichs, Annika NF 
Kuhlen, Vincent NF 
Manz, Lorena   NF 
Meis, Tanisha NF 
Münster, Janik NF 
Nägel,  Dustin NF 
Schwarz, Gina NF 

 
 
 
Klavier: Schneider 
 

Etzel, Lioba HF 
Schmerse, Jasmin HF 
Schwedhelm, Ilva HF 
Treute, Niklas HF 
Wellens, Maike HF 
Wolferz, Katrin HF 
  
Batista Durao, Sofia NF 
Fassbender, Christina NF 
Gorr, Bastian NF 
Haas, Diara NF 
Hütterott, Carl Mathias NF 
Janßen, Tobias NF 
Kusi, Annemarie NF 
Lebherz, Ella NF 
Rosche, Annika NF 
Soasirnyj, Lena NF 



 


